

---

## **PACHET 1ME000107**

I.D.: 45537890

---

Data publicarii	09.04.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 57,26 RON - 57,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1. TIJA FILETATA DIN976-A2 M14 1ML INOX\_\_\_\_BUC\_2 X 25.1500 RON = 50.3000 RON 2. PIULITA DIN934-A2 M14 INOX\_\_\_\_BUC\_8 X 0.6300 RON = 5.0400 RON 3. SAIBA PLATA DIN125-1A-A2 M14 INOX\_\_\_\_BUC\_8 X 0.2400 RON = 1.9200 RON Valoare totala PACHET 1ME000107: 57.26 RON Preturile nu contin TVA

---